G
6
D
N
1
G6DN
PCB Power Relay
SPST Slim Power Relay for 5 A

• Building Automation
• Output of control system
Ordering Information
1. Number of Poles
1: 1-pole
2. Contact Form
A: SPST-NO (1a)
3. Enclosure Rating
None: Fully sealed
4. Classification
None: Standard (E-LIFE 80 Kops)
L: High durability type (E-LIFE 100 Kops)
SL: General purpose
5. Coil Insulation Class
None: Class B
CF: Class F (High temperature)
Classification Contact form Enclosure rating Terminal shapes Model Minimum packing unit
Standard
SPST-NO (1a) Fully sealed PCB terminal
G6DN-1A
 25 pcs/ tube
High durability G6DN-1A-L
General purpose G6DN-1A-SL
100pcs/tray
High temperature G6DN-1A-CF
Note 1. When ordering, add the rated coil voltage to the model number.
Example: G6DN-1A DC5
However, the notation of the coil voltage on the product case as well as on the packaging will be marked as @@ VDC.
Example: G6DN-1A 5VDC
Note 2. When placing an order, please specify the number in package multiples.
Rated coil voltage